858-784-0710                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com TRC-0420110
TRANSM
ITTERS
Transmitters
Z-TEMP EXPLOSION PROOF TRANSMITTER
The Reotemp Z-Temp is an explosion proof temperature
transmitter with digital display. The Z-Temp is a cost effective
alternative to increasingly complex smart transmitters. It is

No Fitting 1/2” NPT Female Head
Opening
Type Code
Material/
Class
Ω at 0°C
Accuracy at
0°C(Ω)
Standard DIN B
Platinum 100Ω
PX* Pt/385/B 100Ω ± 0.12%
Platinum 100Ω
with Other
Accuracies
PA* Pt/385/A 100Ω ± 0.06%
PD* Pt/385/A3 100Ω ± 0.03%
PE* Pt/385/A5 100Ω ± 0.01%
*Available in Reotemp Extended temperature RTDs.
858-784-0710                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com TRC-0420112
TRANSM
ITTERS
Z-TEMP TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER (REMOTE MOUNT RTD)
A
BUILD YOUR Z-TEMP REMOTE MOUNT RTD: Choose options to build your part number. For example:
APX1256X-LR3S36T2RHZHBA-TS
STYLE
PX
RTD SENSOR
1
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
1 = -328°F/400°F
(Standard)
2 = Extended Range
-328°F/1100°F
(Only Available
on PX, PA, PD,
or PE RTDs)
25
STEM
DIAMETER
25 = 0.250"
12 = 0.125"
18 = 0.188"
37 = 0.375"
6
STEM
LENGTH "X"
? = Stem Length
in Inches
X
Transmitters
STEM OPTIONS
(OPTIONAL)
A

   W = Single 2-wire
WW = Duplex 2-wire
Type Code Material/Class Ω at 0°C
Accuracy at
0°C(Ω)
Standard DIN B
Platinum 100Ω
PX* Pt/385/B 100Ω ± 0.12%
Platinum 100Ω
with Other
Accuracies
PA* Pt/385/A 100Ω ± 0.06%
PD* Pt/385/A3 100Ω ± 0.03%
PE* Pt/385/A5 100Ω ± 0.01%
*Available in Reotemp Extended temperature RTDs.
858-784-0710                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com 113TRC-0420
TR
AN
SM
IT
TE
RS
Z-TEMP TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER (REMOTE MOUNT RTD)
36
T2
INSULATION &
CONDUCTOR
T2 = Teflon with 24 AWG
Stranded Wire
T3 = Teflon with 20 AWG
Stranded Wire
A2 = Teflon with 24 AWG
Stranded Wire, Mylar
Shield & Drain
F2 = Fiberglass with 24 AWG
Stranded Wire
RHZH
WIRE TERMINATION
A
WIRE PROTECTION
(OPTIONAL)
   = Leave Blank for No Armor Protection
A = Stainless Steel Armor
P = PVC Coated Stainless Steel Armor
T = Teflon Coated Stainless Steel Armor
O = Stainless Steel Overbraid
-L
LEAD WIRE
-L = Lead Wire
R
SENSOR
TYPE
R = RTD
3
NUMBER OF
LEADS
2 = 2-Wire RTD
3 = 3-Wire RTD
4 = 4-Wire RTD or
Duplex 2-Wire
RTD
6 = Duplex 3-Wire RTD
8 = Duplex 4-Wire RTD
S
TRANSITION TYPE WIRE OR ARMOR
LENGTH "B"
?? = "B" Length in Inches
Transmitters
OPTIONS
-TS = Tag, Stainless
-R1 = One Point Calibration Cert (Reotemp Chooses Points)
-R3 = Three Point Calibration Cert (Reotemp Chooses Points)
Additional Options Available